
8.00- 8.45

8.55- 
10.15

10.25-
11.45

11.55-
13.15

13.20-
14.40

15.00-
16.20

16.30-
17.50

18.00-
19.20

19.25-
20.45

по
не

де
ль

ни
к

ГРД 2109 ГРД 2209 ГРД 2309 ГРД 393 ГРД 394 ГРД 495-11 ГРД 493
«Разговор о важном» «Разговор о важном»

МДК 01.02 1 подгруппа 
Белова Л.А. 201 /МДК 

02.01 2 подгруппа 
Скрипова И.Г.  212

МДК 02.01 Белова Л.А. 
Дистанционно

МДК 01.02 2 подгруппа 
Белова Л.А. 201 /МДК 

02.01 1 подгруппа 
Скрипова И.Г. 212 

Физическая культура 
Кунуспаев Н.С.

МДК 02.03 Белова Л.А. 
Дистанционно

ФОК Физическая культура 
Кунуспаев Н.С.

МДК 04.01 Зайнутдинова Д.Р. 
Дистанционно

Литература Просенюк 
Н.В. 201 

ФОК Физическая культура 
Кунуспаев Н.С.

Экономика Смирнова Е.П. 
404

Математика Трофимова 
В.О. 212

МДК 02.01 1 подгруппа 
Белова Л.А. 201

Экономика Латышева 
М.С. 212

МДК 02.01 Белова Л.А. 201

МДК 02.01 2 подгруппа 
Белова Л.А. 201

Рисунок и живопись Корниенко А.В. 212

Литература Просенюк Н.В. 106

МДК 02.01 Скрипова И.Г. 212


