		ГРД 2109	ГРД 2209	ГРД 2309	ГРД 393	ГРД 394	ГРД 495-11	ГРД 493
понедельник	8.00- 8.45				«Разговор о важном»		«Разговор о важном»	
	8.55- 10.15				МДК 01.02 1 подгруппа Белова Л.А. 201 /МДК 02.01 2 подгруппа Скрипова И.Г. 212		МДК 02.01 Белова Л.А. Дистанционно	
	10.25- 11.45				МДК 01.02 2 подгруппа Белова Л.А. 201 /МДК 02.01 1 подгруппа Скрипова И.Г. 212	Физическая культура Кунуспаев Н.С.	МДК 02.03 Белова Л.А. Дистанционно	
	11.55- 13.15			ФОК Физическая культура Кунуспаев Н.С.	МДК 02.01 Скрипова И.Г. 212		МДК 04.01 Зайнутдинова Д.Р. Дистанционно	
	13.20- 14.40	Литература Просенюк Н.В. 201	ФОК Физическая культура Кунуспаев Н.С.	Экономика Смирнова Е.П. 404	Рисунок и живопись Корниенко А.В. 212			
•	15.00- 16.20	Математика Трофимова В.О. 212	Литература Просенюк Н.В. 106					МДК 02.01 1 подгруппа Белова Л.А. 201
	16.30- 17.50	Экономика Латышева М.С. 212						МДК 02.01 Белова Л.А. 201
	18.00- 19.20							МДК 02.01 2 подгруппа Белова Л.А. 201
	19.25- 20.45							